
SPENT as of
TYPE OF EXPENSE 6/30/2015 APPROVED

Engineering Services 2,497,973$                2,944,714$         

Remediation Plan Construction Projects 13,908,946$              19,063,596$       

TOTAL   16,406,919$              22,008,310$       

EPA REMEDIATION PLAN ESTIMATE 23,090,800$               
Less:  Total Spent as of 6/30/2015 (16,406,919)$            

TOTAL REMAINING  6,683,881$                 

CITY OF OAK RIDGE, TENNESSEE
EPA Administrative Order

Remediation Plan Cost Summary


	$23,090,800

